
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/09/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:46:41 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/2/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/8/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2100000011,3 CPO,0211,GSD2100000016,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Capitol Complex Central Chiller Plant
Modifications Project

PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 09/30/2020 12/03/2020 7,263,000.00

CRFQ,0506,BPH2100000002,3 CCT,0506,BPH2100000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH EMERGENCY CREDENTIALING
SYSTEM

COLLABORATIVE FUSION INC 09/08/2020 12/08/2020 116,595.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000028,1 CMA,0603,ADJ2100000006,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Agriculture Lime - 20APL-334 SHRIVER TRUCKING CO INC 11/04/2020 12/08/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2100000003,3 CPO,0705,LOT2100000002,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION
FLOORING AND WALL COVERING

AGSTEN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

11/10/2020 12/08/2020 34,999.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2100000004,1 CPO,0705,LOT2100000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION CISCO HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE
SUPPORT

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 11/19/2020 12/08/2020 36,358.75

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000008,2 CPO,0803,DOT2100000015,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL BEAMS AND STEEL PLATES
(0620C0594)

CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO
INC

08/20/2020 12/03/2020 667,800.89

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000031,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CATERPILLAR OEM PARTS CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO 10/13/2020 12/08/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000040,2 CPO,0803,DOT2100000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05210149 - KRENITE S BRUSH
CONTROL AGE

C3M INC SUMMIT HELICOPTERS
INC

10/29/2020 12/08/2020 57,840.00

CRFQ,1300,STO2100000002,2 CPO,1300,STO2100000001,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Telephone VoIP System Upgrade ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 10/15/2020 12/03/2020 29,694.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

